COQ CD 30mg Capsule 10's


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently

Not Available

Available substitute for COQ CD 30mg Capsule 10's 1 substitute/s available
Name Price
In Stock
Rs.312.94
Drug Information for COQ CD 30mg Capsule 10's

What is COQ CD 30MG?

  • COQ CD 30MG contains Coenzyme Q10 is also known as Ubiquinone is an essential element for many daily functions and is required by every single cell in the body
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What COQ CD 30MG is used for?

It is used to treat,

  • heart problems - heart failure, angina and prevent damage to the heart
  • high blood pressure
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to Coenzyme Q10 or any of its ingredients
  • are suffering from Type 1 diabetes (insulin dependent)
  • have liver problem
Read more Read less
  • If you are pregnant, trying to become pregnant or breastfeeding consult your doctor before taking this medicine
Read more Read less
  • Consult your doctor before giving this medicine to your child
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor, if you are taking:

  • warfarin and other anti-coagulant medicines
  • insulin
  • anti-cholesterol medicines
  • beta-blockers 
Read more Read less
  • COQ CD 30MG is given by mouth (orally), once or twice a day with food
  • This medicine should be swallowed whole with a glass of water

If you take more COQ CD 30MG

  • If you take more COQ CD 30MG you should contact your doctor immediately

If you forget to take COQ CD 30MG

  • Take it as soon as possible. Do not take a double dose

If you stop taking COQ CD 30MG

  • Talk to your doctor before stopping this medicine
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

COMMON

  • upset stomach, nausea, diarrhoea and/or indigestion
  • headache or dizziness
  • irritability or agitation
  • sleep problems 
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Keep out of the reach of children
  • Do not take this medicine after the expiry date
  • Store at room temperature (15-25ºC)
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2018 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use